applicable transaction charges have to be paid by the firm.  

8. Tender in prescribed format shall be submitted in two parts. Part-I of tender will 

contain the Bank's standard technical and commercial conditions for the proposed 

work, the EMD of ₹ 88,610/- (Rupees Eighty-Eight Thousand Six Hundred Ten 

only) should be submitted through NEFT transfer to A/C No-186003001, Reserve 

Bank of India, IFSC Code- RBIS0BBPA01, Branch Name – Bhubaneswar, Branch 

Address – Reserve Bank of India, 2nd Floor, Pt. Jawaharlal Nehru Marg, 

Bhubaneswar 751001 Or by a demand draft/BG issued by a Scheduled Bank in

[...]

www.mstcecommerce.com/eprocn के माध्यम से िोिी जाएगी और फमय को िागू िेिदेि शुल्क का 

भुगताि करिा होगा । 

8. निधायररत प्रारूप में निनिदा दो भागोों में प्रसु्तत की जाएगी। निनिदा के भाग-I में प्रस्तानित कार्य के लिए 

बैंक की मािक तकिीकी और िालणखिक शतें शानमि होोंगी, ₹ 88,610/- ( केर्ल अट्ठासी हजार 

छह सौ दस रुपये) की ईएमडी जमा की जानी चावहए। एनईएफटी के माध्यम से खाता संख्या- 

186003001, भारतीय ररजर्व बैंक, आईएफएससी क ड- RBIS0BBPA01 , शाखा का नाम – 

भुर्नेश्वर, शाखा का पता – भारतीय ररज़र्व बैंक, वितीय तल, पं. जर्ाहरलाल नेहरू मागव, भुर्नेश्वर 

751001 अथिा वकसी अनुसूवचत बैंक िारा 'भारतीय ररज़र्व बैंक, भुर्नेश्वर' के पक्ष में जारी वडमांड